r BIREMSI

OEM

Brand

PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE

Reference
992 698 075 F
992698 151 G
9P1 698 151
9P1 698 151 A
9P1 698 151 B
9P1698 151 C

BP3980

Brake Pads

Description
Availability
EAN

Width [mm]
Height [mm]
Brake System

AM

Brand

AB.S.

APEC braking
APEC braking
ATE

ATE

BENDIX
BORG & BECK
BREMBO
BREMSI
CIFAM
DELPHI
FERODO
HELLA
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
ICER

ICER

JURID
METELLI
PAGID

PAGID

R BRAKE
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO

B. PADS PORSCHE
Incoming
8050141345944
199,3

79,4

Brembo

Reference
35223

PAD2142
PD3890
13.0460-4724.2
604724

511399
BBP2803

P 65 041

BP3980
822-1254-0
LP3308
FDB5280

8DB 355 025-601
8DB 355 040-771
8DB 355 025-601
8DB 355 040-771
18245

182485

574021J
22-1254-0

8DB 355 025-601
8DB 355 040-771
RB2485
21713.00
21713.00
SPB980


https://api-ecommerce.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TRUSTING
WOKING
ZIMMERMANN

2598317304
2598317904
2598301
2598303
1254.0
P16133.00
25983.180.1
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